
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether related
party?

% of voting 
share in 
CoC, if
applicable

1 KRISHNENDU GHOSH SAHAE01 20-05-2021         6,74,073         4,13,474 Salary Due No NA                -          2,60,599 

2 SATINDER MEHTA SAHAE02 25-05-2021         5,51,855    5,51,855.00 

Cheques 
Bounced for 
Salary No NA                -                     -   

3 ASHIMA SHARMA SAHAE03 06-06-2021       47,53,353       20,11,659 Salary Due No NA                -        27,41,695 

4
SANAT KUMAR 
PANDEY SAHAE04 19-06-2021         2,45,610 Salary Due No NA      2,45,610 

5 Ashok Kumar Sharma SAHAE05 22-06-2021       10,00,000 Salary Due No NA    10,00,000 

6 Kalicharan Chauhan SAHAE06 25-06-2021         7,70,435 Salary Due No NA      7,70,435 

      79,95,326       29,76,988    20,16,045      30,02,294 

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: SAHA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28 FEBRUARY 2020; List of creditors as on: 30 JUNE 2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Name of 
authorised 

representative, if 
any

Name of employee Identification 
No.

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verifica
tion

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

TOTAL

S. No.


